
FARM BASEBALL 20XX
Sample Schedule

Weeknight games @ 5:30 at XXXX Field

Sunday times as shown, O'grady Field, Forest River

Home Away Home Away

Tue May 4 Apaches Bears SAT 12:15 May 8 FARM CLINIC O'GRADY FIELD

Wed May 5 Cougars Dolphins Sun 9:00am May 9 Apaches Eagles

Thur May 6 *** *** Sun 11:00am May 9 Mohawks Cougars

Fri May 7 Eagles Mohawks Sun 1:00pm May 9 Bears Dolphins

Tue May 11 Mohawks Apaches Sun 9:00am May 16 Bears Mohawks

Wed May 12 *** *** Sun 11:00am May 16 Apaches Dolphins

Thur May 13 Dolphins Eagles Sun 1:00pm May 16 Eagles Cougars

Fri May 14 Cougars Bears

Tue May 18 Eagles Bears Sun 9:00am May 23 Dolphins Cougars

Wed May 19 Dolphins Mohawks Sun 11:00am May 23 Mohawks Eagles

Thur May 20 *** *** Sun 1:00pm May 23 Bears Apaches

Fri May 21 Cougars Apaches

Tue May 25 Bears Cougars Sun May 30

Wed May 26 *** ***

Thur May 27 Apaches Mohawks

Fri May 28 Eagles Dolphins

Tue June 1 Cougars Mohawks Sun 9:00am June 6 Mohawks Bears

Wed June 2 Eagles Apaches Sun 11:00am June 6 Dolphins Apaches

Thur June 3 *** *** Sun 1:00pm June 6 Cougars Eagles

Fri June 4 Dolphins Bears

Tue June 8 Bears Cougars Sun 9:00am June 13 Mohawks Bears

Wed June 9 *** *** Sun 11:00am June 13 Dolphins Apaches

Thur June 10 Apaches Mohawks Sun 1:00pm June 13 Cougars Eagles

Fri June 11 Eagles Dolphins

Tue June 15 Mohawks Dolphins Sun 9:00am June 20 Cougars Dolphins

Wed June 16 Bears Eagles Sun 11:00am June 20 Eagles Mohawks

Thur June 17 Apaches Cougars Sun 1:00pm June 20 Apaches Bears

Fri June 18 *** ***

Tue June 22 Mohawks Cougars Sun 9:00am June 27 Dolphins Eagles

Wed June 23 Apaches Eagles Sun 11:00am June 27 Cougars Bears

Thur June 24 *** *** Sun 1:00pm June 27 Mohawks Apaches

Fri June 25 Bears Dolphins

Tue June 29 Eagles Cougars Sun July 4

Wed June 30 Bears Mohawks

Thur July 1 Apaches Dolphins

Fri July 2 *** ***

Tue July 6 Mohawks Apaches Sun 9:00am July 11 Bears Mohawks

Wed July 7 Dolphins Eagles Sun 11:00am July 11 Apaches Dolphins

Thur July 8 *** *** Sun 1:00pm July 11 Eagles Cougars

Fri July 9 Cougars Bears

Memorial Weekend

Independence Day Weekend

No playoffs in Farm.  Preseason practices 2-3/times per week In-Season practices on Sundays.


